
A Division Team Line-Up

2024 Fall
Cornhole Schedule

1. Fox & The Flex 2. Saggy Bags 3. Bagging ‘n Bragging
4. Bad & Boujee 5. Double J 6. Holed My Bag

Week 1
Monday September 23 | 8-9PM
2 vs 1 | 3 vs 6 | 4 vs 5
Wednesday September 25 | 7-8PM
3 vs 4 | 6 vs 1 | 2 vs 5

Week 2
Monday September 30 | 8-9PM 
6 vs 4 | 2 vs 3 | 1 vs 5
Wednesday October 2 | 7-8PM
4 vs 1 | 5 vs 3 | 6 vs 2

Week 3
Monday October 7 | 8-9PM 
5 vs 6 | 1 vs 3 | 4 vs 2
Wednesday October 9 | 7-8PM
1 vs 2 | 3 vs 6 | 4 vs 5

Week 4
Wednesday October 16  | 7-8PM
3 vs 4 | 6 vs 1 | 2 vs 5

Week 5
Monday October 21 | 8-9PM 
6 vs 4 | 2 vs 3 | 1 vs 5
Wednesday October 23 | 7-8PM 
4 vs 1 | 5 vs 3 | 6 vs 2

Week 6
Monday October 28 | 8-9PM 
5 vs 6 | 1 vs 3 | 4 vs 2
Wednesday October 30 | 7-8PM 
2 vs 1 | 3 vs 6 | 4 vs 5

Week 7
Monday November 4 | 8-9PM 
3 vs 4 | 6 vs 1 | 2 vs 5

Wednesday November 6 | 7-8PM 
6 vs 4 | 2 vs 3 | 1 vs 5

Week 8
Wednesday November 13  | 7-8PM
4 vs 1 | 5 vs 3 | 6 vs 2

Week 9
Monday November 18 | 8-9PM 
5 vs 6 | 1 vs 3 | 4 vs 2
Wednesday November 20 | 7-8PM 
2 vs 1 | 3 vs 6 | 4 vs 5

Week 10
Monday November 25 | 8-9PM 
3 vs 4 | 6 vs 1 | 2 vs 5
Wednesday November 27 | 7-8PM 
6 vs 4 | 2 vs 3 | 1 vs 5

PLAYOFFS WEEK 11



B Division Team Line-Up

2024 Fall
Cornhole Schedule

1. Saggy Baguettes 2. Shuck Squad 3. Corn Stars 4. In & Around 
5. Bags of Glory 6. Maize Runners 7. Shuck Sakes 8. Hole in Woody 
9. Shuck Dynasty 10. Wrong Hole 11. Bag Slingers 12. Corn Holy O’s

Week 1
Monday September 23 | 7-8PM
2 vs 1 | 3 vs 12 | 4 vs 11 | 5 vs 10 | 6 vs 9 | 7 vs 8
Wednesday September 25 | 8-9PM
12 vs 2 | 1 vs 7 | 8 vs 6 | 9 vs 5 | 10 vs 4 | 11 vs 3

Week 2
Monday September 30 | 7-8PM 
5 vs 8 | 6 vs 7 | 12 vs 1 | 2 vs 11 | 3 vs 10 | 4 vs 9
Wednesday October 2 | 8-9PM
8 vs 2 | 9 vs 12 | 10 vs 11 | 1 vs 5 | 6 vs 4 | 7 vs 3

Week 3
Monday October 7 | 7-8PM 
12 vs 8 | 2 vs 7 | 3 vs 6 | 4 vs 5 | 10 vs 1 | 11 vs 9
Wednesday October 9 | 8-9PM
4 vs 2 | 5 vs 12 | 6 vs 11 | 7 vs 10 | 8 vs 9 | 1 vs 3

Week 4
Wednesday October 16  | 8-9PM
8 vs 1 | 9 vs 7 | 10 vs 6 | 11 vs 5 | 12 vs 4 | 2 vs 3

Week 5
Monday October 21 | 7-8PM 
11 vs 12 | 6 vs 1 | 7 vs 5 | 8 vs 4 | 9 vs 3 | 10 vs 2
Wednesday October 23 | 8-9PM 
4 vs 7 | 5 vs 6 | 1 vs 11 | 12 vs 10 | 2 vs 9 | 3 vs 8

Week 6
Monday October 28 | 7-8PM 
7 vs 12 | 8 vs 11 | 9 vs 10 | 4 vs 1 | 5 vs 3 | 6 vs 2
Wednesday October 30 | 8-9PM 
11 vs 7 | 12 vs 6 | 2 vs 5 | 3 vs 4 | 1 vs 9 | 10 vs 8

Week 7
Monday November 4 | 7-8PM 
2 vs 1 | 8 vs 7 | 9 vs 6 | 10 vs 5 | 11 vs 4 | 3 vs 12
Wednesday November 6 | 8-9PM 
11 vs 3 | 10 vs 4 | 9 vs 5 | 8 vs 6 | 1 vs 7 | 2 vs 12

Week 8
Wednesday November 13  | 8-9PM 
9 vs 4 | 10 vs 3 | 2 vs 11 | 12 vs 1 | 6 vs 7 | 5 vs 8

Week 9
Monday November 18 | 7-8PM 
7 vs 3 | 6 vs 4 | 1 vs 5 | 10 vs 11 | 9 vs 12 | 8 vs 2
Wednesday November 20 | 8-9PM  
11 vs 9 | 10 vs 1 | 4 vs 5 | 3 vs 6 | 2 vs 7 | 12 vs 8

Week 10
Monday November 25 | 7-8PM 
1 vs 3 | 8 vs 9 | 7 vs 10 | 6 vs 11 | 5 vs 12 | 4 vs 2
Wednesday November 27 | 8-9PM 
2 vs 3 | 12 vs 4 | 11 vs 5 | 10 vs 6 | 9 vs 7 | 8 vs 1

PLAYOFFS WEEK 11


